Channel Cartridges & Membranes for
AF4 - Asymmetric Flow FFF
HF5 - Hollow Fiber Flow FFF
AF2000 MF
Supplies and Consumables Brochure
Multi Characterization PlatformMulti Characterization Platform
ICP-MSICP-MSUVUVRIRI

HF-28AN – Analytic HF5 Cartridge Aqueous, Metal-free, PES 10KD
10
Ordering Information
AF2000 MF - AF4 Channels
Part # Description Details
Semiprep AF4 Channels
S-AF4-CHA-601 AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel AF-28SP Aqueous-Standard; PEEK-SS-NBR-350-PMMA
S-AF4-CHA-604 AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel AF-28SP Organic-Weak; PEEK-SS-KALREZ-350-PEEK-KALREZ
Analytical AF4 Channels
S-AF4-CHA-611 AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytic Channel AF-28AN Aqueous-Standard; PEEK-SS-NBR-350-PMMA
S-AF4-CHA-612 AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytic Channel AF-28AN Aqueous-Metal-Free; PEEK-CE-NBR-350-PMMA
S-AF4-CHA-614 AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytic Channel AF-28AN Origanic-Weak; PEEK-SS-KALREZ-350-PEEK-KALREZ
S-AF4-CHA-615 AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytic Channel AF-28AN Organic-Weak-Metal-Free; PEEK-CE-KALREZ-350-PEEK-KALREZ
S-AF4-CHA-616 AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytic Channel AF-28AN Organic-Strong; SS-SS-KALREZ-350-SS
S-AF4-CHA-617 AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytic Channel AF-28AN Organic-Strong-High Temperature; SS-CE-HTSEAL-450-SS
Mini AF4 Channels
S-AF4-CHA-621 AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel AF-14MN Aqueous-Standard; PEEK-SS-NBR-350-PMMA
S-AF4-CHA-622 AF2000 MF - AF4 Mini Channel AF-14MN Aqueous-Metal-Free; PEEK-CE-NBR-350-PMMA
Micro AF4 Channels
S-AF4-CHA-631 AF2000 MF - AF4 Micro Channel AF-07MCS Aqueous-Standard; PEEK-SS-NBR-350-PMMA
AF2000 MF - AF4 Channel Components
Part # Description Details
Semiprep AF4 Components
Z-AF4-CHA-601 AF-28SP Holder SS AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel Holder with 2 Plates and Screws, SS
Z-AF4-CHA-602-PE AF-28SP Bottom Block PEEK AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel Bottom Block made from PEEK
Z-AF4-CHA-603-SS AF-28SP Frit SS AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel Frit made from Stainless Steel
Z-AF4-CHA-604-NB AF-28SP NBR O-Ring AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel O-Ring made from NBR for Aqueous Eluents
Z-AF4-CHA-604-KA AF-28SP Kalrez O-Ring AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel O-Ring made from Kalrez for Organic Eluents
Z-AF4-CHA-605-35 AF-28SP Spacer 350 µm AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel Spacer 350 µm
Z-AF4-CHA-605-50 AF-28SP Spacer 500 µm AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel Spacer 500 µm
Z-AF4-CHA-606-PM AF-28SP Top Block PMMA AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel Top Block made from PMMA
Z-AF4-CHA-606-PE AF-28SP Top Block PEEK AF2000 MF - AF4 Semiprep Channel Top Block made from PEEK (Please note: Needs additional O-Ring)
Analytical AF4 Components
Z-AF4-CHA-611 AF-28AN Holder SS AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytic Channel Holder with 2 Plates and Screws, SS
Z-AF4-CHA-612-PE AF-28AN Bottom Block PEEK AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytic Channel Bottom Block made from PEEK
Z-AF4-CHA-612-SS AF-28AN Bottom Block SS AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytic Channel Bottom Block made from Stainless Steel
Z-AF4-CHA-613-SS AF-28AN Frit SS AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytic Channel Frit made from Stainless Steel
Z-AF4-CHA-613-CE AF-28AN Frit Ceramics AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytic Channel Frit made from Ceramics
Z-AF4-CHA-614-NB AF-28AN NBR O-Ring AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytic Channel O-Ring made from NBR for Aqueous Eluents
Z-AF4-CHA-614-KA AF-28AN Kalrez O-Ring AF2000 MF - AF4 Analytic Channel O-Ring made from Kalrez for Organic Eluents